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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190506 3BM-CAP0810 Extension Request to May 9, 2019 Compliance Plan Reports-
OLAE 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, May 6, 2019 at 9:17 AM
To: "Roy, Bhabesh" <BRoy@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
"Summerfield, Bradley (EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>,
"Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, georgina.willison@canada.ca, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)"
<sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please note CIRNAC has request an extension to the Compliance Plan Reports for 3BM-CAP0810 extension has been
granted to May 9, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 
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